Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

20/05/1998

27/05/1998

3/06/1998

10/06/1998

17/06/1998

24/06/1998

1/07/1998

8/07/1998

15/07/1998

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

Ao N = Ao N = i NN N Ao N = Ao wWN = Ao WN AN AN

R wWN

N —

BCTA
1998 Winter Mixed Competition

KTBG Pascals
Savages

Wesley Wallabies
The Warriors
Raiders
Butterfingers

KTBG Pascals
Prowlers
Savages
Crushers

The Warriors
Falcons

Butterfingers
Raiders

Savages

The Warriors
Wesley Wallabies
KTBG Pascals

Wesley Wallabies
The Tribes
Raiders

Prowlers

KTBG Pascals
Bulldogs

KTBG Pascals
The Warriors
Raiders

Wesley Wallabies
Butterfingers
Savages

KTBG Pascals
Wesley Wallabies
Prowlers
Savages

The Tribes
Crushers

KTBG Pascals
Savages
Butterfingers

The Warriors
Raiders

Wesley Wallabies

Bulldogs
Butterfingers
Falcons
Raiders

The Warriors
The Tribes

Wesley Wallabies
Butterfingers

Page 1

N R ) oo wo oOWNN A NWOWww

—
-—

= b

oa~NO -~

<

S<<<<< <<<<<< <<<<<< <£<<<<< <<<<<< <£<<<<s< =2=<sggg¢

< <<=<£=<£x

10

16

-
oo

NDN N

13
15
14

W o=

W =

-
L

= AW

Prowlers
Crushers
The Tribes
Falcons
Bulldogs
Bye

Wesley Wallabies
The Tribes
Raiders

Bulldogs
Butterfingers

Bye

Bulldogs
Falcons
Prowlers
The Tribes
Crushers
Bye

The Warriors
Falcons
Butterfingers
Crushers
Savages

Bye

Bulldogs
Crushers
The Tribes
Prowlers
Falcons
Bye

The Warriors
Raiders
Falcons

Butterfingers

Bulldogs
Bye

Falcons
Bulldogs
The Tribes
Prowlers
Crushers
Bye

Prowlers

Wesley Wallabies
Crushers

KTBG Pascals
Savages

Bye

Bulldogs
Crushers



Round 10 22/07/1998

Round 11 29/07/1998

5/08/1998

Round 13 12/08/1998

Round 14 19/08/1998

Round 12 26/08/1998

Semi Finals  2/09/1998
Semi Finals  9/09/1998

Grand Finals 16/09/1998

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45

7.45

6.45
7.45

1998 Winter Mixed Competition

A 20N - AW

RO wWN

RO wWN A wWN RO wWN R wWN -

—_

w

BCTA

Savages
Raiders

KTBG Pascals
The Warriors

Wesley Wallabies
The Warriors
Butterfingers

The Tribes
Falcons

Prowlers

The Warriors
KTBG Pascals
Wesley Wallabies
Butterfingers
Savages

Raiders

Washed Out

Falcons

Crushers
Savages
Prowlers

Wesley Wallabies
The Warriors

Wesley Wallabies
The Warriors
Prowlers

The Tribes
Bulldogs

Raiders

Butterfingers
Raiders

KTGB Pascals
The Warriors
Bulldogs
Crushers

(A1) Wesley Wallabies
(B3) Crushers

(B2) The Tribes

(B4) The Warriors
(A3) Falcons

(B2) The Tribes
(A2) Bulldogs
(B1) Raiders

(A1) Wesley Wallabies
(B3) Crushers

Page 2

0
11
6
14

10

NI W=

A =2NDNO

oA WhAoO

N

10

N a b NON a1 O

N

w

< <

<=<=<x<

<<s<sss<x

<<s<ss<x

< <<=<£<£x < <=<=<£<x

< << <<

<< <<

15

A =2DNOO

-0 WhLhO

O WS

Falcons
Prowlers
The Tribes
Bye

Savages
Raiders

KTBG Pascals
Crushers
Bulldogs

Bye

Bulldogs
Crushers
Falcons
Prowlers
The Tribes
Bye

Butterfingers
Raiders

Tribes

KTGB Pascals
Bulldogs

Bye

Falcons

KTGB Pascals
Savages
Crushers
Butterfingers
Bye

Wesley Wallabies
Prowlers
Savages

The Tribes
Falcons
Bye

(A2) Bulldogs

(B6) Prowlers

(B7) Savages

(B5) KTGB Pascals
(A4) Butterfingers

(B3) Crushers
(A3) Falcons
(B5) KTGB Pascals

(A3) Falcons
(B5) KTGB Pascals



