BCTA 1998 Winter Mixed Competition

Round 1	20/05/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 1 2 4	KTBG Pascals Savages Wesley Wallabies The Warriors Raiders Butterfingers	3 1 12 3 3	V. V. V. V. V.	3 16 1 8 6	Prowlers Crushers The Tribes Falcons Bulldogs Bye
Round 2	27/05/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	KTBG Pascals Prowlers Savages Crushers The Warriors Falcons	3 3 5 3 2	V. V. V. V. V. V.	9 4 10 7 16	Wesley Wallabies The Tribes Raiders Bulldogs Butterfingers Bye
Round 3	3/06/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	Butterfingers Raiders Savages The Warriors Wesley Wallabies KTBG Pascals	4 2 3 6	V. V. V. V. V. V.	6 10 7 2 2	Bulldogs Falcons Prowlers The Tribes Crushers Bye
Round 4	10/06/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	Wesley Wallabies The Tribes Raiders Prowlers KTBG Pascals Bulldogs	8 3 5 2 10	V. V. V. V. V.	2 13 15 14 4	The Warriors Falcons Butterfingers Crushers Savages Bye
Round 5	17/06/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	KTBG Pascals The Warriors Raiders Wesley Wallabies Butterfingers Savages	0 6 1 9 4	V. V. V. V. V. V.	11 1 4 0 3	Bulldogs Crushers The Tribes Prowlers Falcons Bye
Round 6	24/06/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	KTBG Pascals Wesley Wallabies Prowlers Savages The Tribes Crushers	1 11 4 1 4	V. V. V. V. V. V.	1 3 17 19 7	The Warriors Raiders Falcons Butterfingers Bulldogs Bye
Round 7	1/07/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	KTBG Pascals Savages Butterfingers The Warriors Raiders Wesley Wallabies	1 0 7 11 6	V. V. V. V. V. V.	10 17 4 1 5	Falcons Bulldogs The Tribes Prowlers Crushers Bye
Round 8	8/07/1998	6.45 7.45	1 2 3 1 4	Bulldogs Butterfingers Falcons Raiders The Warriors The Tribes	13 3 8 9 10	V. V. V. V. V. V.	2 12 3 4 1	Prowlers Wesley Wallabies Crushers KTBG Pascals Savages Bye
Round 9	15/07/1998	6.45	1 2	Wesley Wallabies Butterfingers	5 5	V. V.	3 5	Bulldogs Crushers

BCTA 1998 Winter Mixed Competition

		7 45	3	Savages	0 11	V.	15	Falcons
		7.45	1 4	Raiders KTBG Pascals	6	V. V.	1 13	Prowlers The Tribes
			-	The Warriors	U	v. V.	15	Bye
						۷.		Bye
Round 10	22/07/1998	6.45	1	Wesley Wallabies	14	٧.	0	Savages
			2	The Warriors	3	v.	5	Raiders
			3	Butterfingers	10	v.	2	KTBG Pascals
		7.45	1	The Tribes	9	v.	1	Crushers
			4	Falcons	7	ν.	4	Bulldogs
				Prowlers		۷.		Bye
Round 11	29/07/1998	6.45	1	The Warriors	1	v.	12	Bulldogs
			2	KTBG Pascals	3	ν.	7	Crushers
			3	Wesley Wallabies	6	ν.	3	Falcons
		7.45	1	Butterfingers	11	٧.	1	Prowlers
			4	Savages	2	٧.	12	The Tribes
				Raiders		۷.		Вуе
	5/08/1998			Washed Out				
Round 13	12/08/1998	6.45	1	Falcons	6	v.	5	Butterfingers
Round 13	12/00/1990	0.45	2	Crushers	7	v. V.	5	Raiders
			3	Savages	2	v. V.	13	Tribes
		7.45	1	Prowlers	1	v. V.	5	KTGB Pascals
		7.40	4	Wesley Wallabies	4	v. V.	6	Bulldogs
			-	The Warriors	-	v. V.	Ŭ	Buildogs
Round 14	19/08/1998	6 4 5	1	Wasley Wallahiaa	٥		5	Falcons
Round 14	19/06/1996	6.45	1 2	Wesley Wallabies The Warriors	9	V.	5	KTGB Pascals
			2	Prowlers	4 3	V.	4 3	
		7.45	3 1	The Tribes	3 4	V. V.	6	Savages Crushers
		7.45	4	Bulldogs	6	v. V.	1	Butterfingers
			-	Raiders	0	v. V.		Butterinigers
				Raiders		۷.		Dye
Round 12	26/08/1998	6.45	1	Butterfingers	2	٧.	4	Wesley Wallabies
			2	Raiders	10	٧.	3	Prowlers
			3	KTGB Pascals	10	٧.	4	Savages
		7.45	1	The Warriors	5	۷.	5	The Tribes
			4	Bulldogs	5	۷.	4	Falcons
				Crushers		V.		Вуе
Semi Finals	2/09/1998	6.45	1	(A1) Wesley Wallabies	7	v.	6	(A2) Bulldogs
			2	(B3) Crushers	9	٧.	1	(B6) Prowlers
			3	(B2) The Tribes	7	٧.	0	(B7) Savages
		7.45	1	(B4) The Warriors	4	۷.	5*	(B5) KTGB Pascals
			4	(A3) Falcons	5	۷.	4	(A4) Butterfingers
Semi Finals	9/09/1998	6.45	1	(B2) The Tribes	2	v.	5	(B3) Crushers
			3	(A2) Bulldogs	4	٧.	5	(A3) Falcons
		7.45	4	(B1) Raiders	4	۷.	7	(B5) KTGB Pascals
Grand Finals	16/09/1998	6.45	3	(A1) Wesley Wallabies	3	v.	1	(A3) Falcons
		7.45	4	(B3) Crushers	6	v. V.	4	(B5) KTGB Pascals
				(= -) -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -:	-	••		( accurate accurate